
 

 

 

     

               
        

  
    

     
   

 
  

 
 

  
      

   
 

   
  

 
 

  

   
  

   
 
 

   
  

 
 

  

       
 

   
  

  
 

 
 

       
  

  
 

   
   

  
 

  

  
  

 

   
 
 

   
  

  
  

    
 

   
 

 
  

 
           

  
  

 

   
  

  
  

  
 

 

      
 

   

 
  

   
   

   
 

  

 
  

ACCREDITED AGENTS – HOUSEHOLDER APPLICATIONS 

Last Updated 5th August 2025 

AGENT ADDRESS E-MAIL ADDRESS / TELEPHONE 
NUMBER 

Mr Neville Richard 
Burnett – Planning Consultant 

62 Brackenborough Road 
Louth 
LN11 0AQ 

nev.burnett@ntlworld.com 

01472 811442 
Ross Davy Associates Pelham House 

1 Grosvenor Street 
Grimsby 
N E Lincolnshire 
DN32 0QH 

design@rossdavyltd.co.uk 

01472 347956 

DMC Architecture 
Darrell Crawford 

5 Coral Drive 
Waltham 
Grimsby 
N E Lincolnshire 
DN37 0YD 

Darrell.Crawford@Virgin.net 

01472 506137 

Mr Geoffrey Wagstaff 52 Marlborough Way 
Cleethorpes 
N E Lincolnshire 
DN35 0TR 

wagstaff.geoffrey@yahoo.co.uk 

07549610814 

ID Architecture Suite 10, Alexandra Dock 
Business Centre 
Fisherman’s Wharf 
Grimsby 
N E Lincolnshire 
DN31 1UL 

info@idarchitecture.co.uk 

01472 358734 

By Design 
Byron Smith 

47 The Avenue 
Healing 
Grimsby 
N E Lincolnshire 
DN41 7NA 

Bydesign47@outlook.com 
01472 280331 

Building Planning Services Ltd Tanglin, Town Road 
Tetney 
Lincolnshire 
DN36 5JE 

enquiries@buildingplanningservices.co.uk 
01472 210547 07716196800 

Daniel Hyde 
Hyde Architecture 

1 Westbrook Cottages 
Station Road 
North Thoresby 
DN36 5QS 

daniel@hydearchitecture.com 

07580585585 

Lincs Design Consultancy 12 Vickers Lane 
Louth 
Lincolnshire LN11 9PJ 

admin@lincsdesignconsultancy.co.uk 
01507 611155 

Design Intervention 
Helen Lavric Robinson 

14 The Avenue 
Healing 
DN41 7NG 

helen@design-intervention.uk.com 
07759 420403 


